Product Catalogue
2008
Prices correct as of 20/05/2008
Lighting
1. Dimmer
2. Console
3. Bulgin
4. Emergency

Mirror Ball 16" inc Motor                         MIRROR
Profile
Order Code Description Weekly Rate
Teatro Comma Profile                              £4PROTC
Strand SL profile                                 £12PROSL
Source 4 Junior Zoom                              £15PROSC4JZ
£57.60
£4
£4
£6
£17
£35.75
£35
£54
£4
£3
£2
£1
£3
£1
£5
£46.80
Party
Order Code Description Weekly Rate
Festoon 80M with 1m Lamp FEST180
100 x Outdoor Fairy Lights                        CONFL
Garden Spot Light PAR 38                          CONGS
Rope Lights                                       CONRL
Rope Light - White 45m                            CONRL45
Festoon String 50m with BC @ FEST150
12 Arm Brass Chandelier                           CHAND12
Festoon 75M with 1m Lamp FEST175
Mini Strobe Festoon                               STROBE
Bamboo Parafin Flare                              FLARE
White Candle Lanterns                             LANTERN
Candle Lantern Spike Stand LAN-
Paper Lantern Shade 16                            PAP-
Pendant Lampholder                                PENDANT
Paper Lantern Shade 24                            PSHADE24
Festoon 65M with 1m Lamp FEST165
LED
Order Code Description Weekly Rate
1M Milltec LED Batten                             £50MTBAT1M
LED Wall Washer                                   £45LEDWALL